
 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the MERIT LIST of the successful candidates at the 

B.C.S. Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014. 
 

MERIT LIST  
 

 

Merit 

order 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

01 

 

3260 

 

Smt. KONDAWALE NIKEETA 

NETAJI 

AT- JADHAVWADI  

POST- TASGAON  

DIST SATARA, PIN- 415001  

 

 

(YCIS) Yashavantrao 

Chavan Institute of 

Science, SATARA. 

 

2672/3000 

 

89.07 % 

 

02 

 

3327 

 

Smt. DEVKAR PRAPTI 

SAMBHAJIRAO  

A/P KIRPE TAL KARAD 

DIST SATARA- 415103  

 

 

(SGM) Sadguru Gadge 

Maharaj College, 
KARAD. 

 

2671/3000 

 

89.03 % 

 

03 

 

3199 

 

Smt. MOHOTKAR DEEPA 

SHAMRAO 

A/P- ISLAMPUR TAL WALWA 

DIST SANGLI, PIN- 415409  

 

 

(KMU) Smt. Kusumtai 

Rajarambapu Patil, 

Kanya Mahavidyalaya 

URUN-ISLAMPUR 

 

2579/3000 

 

85.97 % 

 

04 

 

3270 

 

Smt. MORE KISHORI 

ANANDRAO  

AT- 57/2 GODOLI SATARA   

DIST SATARA, PIN- 415001  

 

 

(YCIS) Yashavantrao 

Chavan Institute of 

Science, SATARA. 

 

 

2560/3000 

 

85.33 % 

 

05 

 

3040 

 

Smt. JOSHI PALLAVI 

RAVINDRA 

FL NO 11 OPERA TOWER 754 

755, ‘A’ WARD NEAR TIMBER 

MARKET  KOLHAPUR, 

PIN- 416012  

 

 

(NCK) The New 

College, KOLHAPUR 

 

 

2555/3000 

 

85.17 % 

 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to 

verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                           M. A. KAKADE  

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the RANK LIST of the successful candidates at the 

B.C.S. Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.  
 

RANK LIST   
 

 

Rank 

order 

 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

 

Percentage 

 

06 

 

3225 

 

Smt. BHANDARE PORNIMA 

DHANANJAY  

49, KARAJE PETH, SATARA  

Dist.-SATARA - 415 001. 

 

 

(YCIS) Yashavantrao 

Chavan Institute of 

Science, SATARA. 

 

2543/3000 

 

84.77 % 

 

07 

 

3266 

 

Smt. MAHESHWARI VARSHA 

NARENDRA 

 F.N. 14 SIDDIVINAYAK 

HERITAGE, VISAWA NAKA 

SATARA 

Dist.-SATARA - 415 012. 

 

 

(YCIS) Yashavantrao 

Chavan Institute of 
Science, SATARA. 

 

2532/3000 

 

84.40 % 

 

08 

 

3039 

 

Smt. HANAMSHET SNEHA 

SUNIL  

705 A WARD SARNAIK 

COLONY, KOLHAPUR 

Dist.-KOLHAPUR - 416 012. 

 

 

(NCK) The New 

College, KOLHAPUR 

 

 

2502/3000 

 

83.40 % 

 

09 

 

3323 

 

Smt. DESHMUKH SAYALI 

UDDHAV 

A/P CHAPHAL TAL UMBRAJ 

DIST SATARA – 145 520 
 

 

(SGM) Sadguru Gadge 

Maharaj College, 

KARAD. 

 

2486/3000 

 

82.87 % 

 

10 

 

3154 

 
Shri. MOTE SURAJ NARAYAN  

SURAJ APPT. SANKESHWAR 

ROAD, GADHINGLAJ 

Dist.-KOLHAPUR - 416 502. 

 

 

(GAD) Shivraj College 

of Arts & Commerce 

and D.S. Kadam 

Science College, 

GADHINGLAJ,  
 

 

2485/3000 

 

82.83 % 

 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to 

verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                          M. A. KAKADE  

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

 



 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the MERIT LIST of the successful candidates at the 

B.Sc. Bio-Tech (Entire) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014. 
 

MERIT LIST  
 

 

Merit 

order 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

01 

 

19 

 

Smt. PATIL DEVASHREE 

NITIN  

PLOT NO.-16, E WARD, NITIN 

NIWAS, RUIKAR COLONY, 

KOLHAPUR. 

Dist- KOLHAPUR  

PIN – 416 005 

 

 

(V) Vivekanand College 

Kolhapur 

 

2300/2700 

 

85.19 % 

 

02 

 

49 

 

Smt. KURUNDWADKAR 

SOUMYA KRISHNAJI  

ANANT PADMA APPT, NEAR 

R M HIGHSCHOOL 

BRAHAMANPURI MIRAJ 

 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

2293/2700 

 

84.93 % 

 

03 

 

55 

 

Smt. MULLA NITUFA JAVED 

FLAT NO 5 BHAWANT 

BHAVAN NEAR CHEMIST 

BHAVAN, GULMOHAR 

COLONY SANGLI 

 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

 

2239/2700 

 

82.93 % 

 

04 

 

41 

 

Smt. JOSHI SNEHA 

SADANAND 

280, MANGALWAR PETH 

MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

 

2236/2700 

 

82.81 % 

 

05 

 

31 

 

Smt. CHAVAN ANUJA ASHOK 

SARJERAO BUNGLOW, PLOT 

NO 8 SHIVAJI HOUSING 

SOCIETY SANGLI 

 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

2222/2700 

 

82.30 % 

 

Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                               M. A. KAKADE 

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the RANK LIST of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. 

Bio-Tech (Entire) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014. 
 

RANK LIST  
 

 

Rank 

order 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

06 

 

36 

 

Smt. DAMAME HEMANGEE 
HANMANT   

MAIN ROAD, NEAR AMBABAI 

TEMPLE ASHTA 
TAL WALWA DIST SANGLI 

 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

 

2219/2700 

 

82.19 % 

 

07 

 

45 

 
Smt. KAMBLE KAJAL 

GANGARAM   

VAKHAR BHAG JUGAI COLONY 
BEHIND FAMOUS BEKARY 

MIRAJ 

 

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

 

2215/2700 

 

82.04 % 

 

08 

 

26 

 
Smt. ULPE SAMIKSHA SANJAY 

BLOCK NO-71, E WARD, ULPE 

MALA KASABA BAWADA, 
KOLHAPUR 

Dist: KOLHAPUR 

PIN 416 006  
 

 

(V) Vivekanand College 

Kolhapur 

 

2190/2700 

 

81.11 % 

  

09 

 

93 

 

Smt. KIRDAT PRANOTI NAGESH  
NEAR K.S.D. SHANBHAG, 

DOULAT NAGAR  

SATARA 
Dist: SATARA 

PIN 415 001  

 

 

(YCIS) Yashavantrao 

Chavan Institute of 

Science, SATARA. 

 

2145/2700 

 

79.44 % 

 

10 

 

57 

 
Smt. PATIL APURVA 

DADASAHEB 

 11922/2B SANGMESHWAR 
HEIGHTS, FLAT NO 12, 2ND FOOR 

PATRAKAR NAGAR SANGLI 
  

 

(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai 

Walchand College of Arts 

& Science, Sangli 

 

 

2143/2700 

 

79.37 % 

 

Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                                  M. A. KAKADE 

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 



 



 

 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the MERIT LIST of the successful candidates at the 

B.Sc. I.T.(Information Technology) Degree course Examination held in         

April/ May, 2014. 

MERIT LIST  
 

 

Merit 

order 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

Name And Address of the Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

01 

 

11 

 

Smt. PAWAR SUJATA RAJENDRA 

A/P YEDEMACHINDRA  

Tal-WALWA, Dist-SANGLI, 

PIN- 415409 
 

 
(U) KARMVEER 

BHAURAO PATIL 

COLLEGE, URUN-

ISLAMPUR 

 

2271/3000 

 

75.70 % 

 

02 

 

07 

 

Smt. PADALKAR SHITAL DADASO 

A/P SHIVANI 

TAL- KADEGAON  

Dist-SANGLI, PIN- 415305 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

2260/3000 

 

75.33 % 

 

03 

 

05 

 

Smt. JADHAV VARSHA HANMANT 

UDAY CHOWK JADHAV GALLI  

ISLAMPUR TAL WALWA 

 Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 409 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

2123/3000 

 

70.77 % 

 

04 

 

08 

 

Smt. PATIL AMRUTA SAYAJIRAO  

AT- ANTRI POST KHURD  

TAL SHIRALA 

 Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 408 
 

 

 

 

 
-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

2105/3000 

 

70.17 % 

 

05 

 

09 

 

Smt. PATIL SNEHAL VIJAYKUMAR  

A/P BIUR 

Tal- SHIRALA,  

Dist-SANGLI, PIN 415408 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

2090/3000 

 

69.67 % 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                             M. A. KAKADE  

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 
 

 



 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the RANK LIST of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. 

I.T.(Information Technology) Degree course Examination held in                    

April/ May, 2014.                  
 

RANK  LIST  
 

 

Rank 

order 

 

Seat 

No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

06 

 

06 

 

Shri. KOTHAWALE ATUL 

GAUTAM 

A/P SAWALAWADI  

Tal- MIRAJ,  

Dist-SANGLI  
 

 

(U) KARMVEER BHAURAO 

PATIL COLLEGE, URUN-

ISLAMPUR 

 

2040/3000 

 

68.00 % 

 

07 

 

10 

 

Shri PAWAR PRAMOD 

PRAKASH  

DATTANAGAR KAMERI 

ROAD ISLAMPUR 

Tal- WALWA,  

Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 409. 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

1878/3000 

 

62.60 % 

 

08 

 

04 

 

Shri FARNE YOGESH 

NARAYAN 

MATOSHRI NIVAS VISHAL 

NAGAR ISLAMPUR 

TAL- WALWA ,  

Dist-SANGLI  
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------‘’---------------------- 

 

1831/3000 

 

61.03 % 

 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                                       M. A. KAKADE  

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 



 

 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the MERIT LIST of the successful candidates at the 

B.Sc. Sugar Technology Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014. 
 

MERIT LIST  
 

 

Merit 

order 

 

Seat No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

01 

 

23 

 

Shri. PATIL RAHULSINH 

RAJENDRASINH  

OMSAI VIDYASAGAR COLONY 

DATTANAGAR, VISHRAMBAG 

SANGLI TAL MIRAJ  

Dist-SANGLI PIN 416 415 

 

 

(RCST) Rajarambapu 

College of Sugar 

Technology, URUN-

ISLAMPUR 

 

 

1950/2700 

 

72.22 % 

 

02 

 

25 

 

Shri. SAWANT DINESH RAGHU 

A/P KOLEGAON  

TAL MALSHIRAS 

 DIST SOLAPUR PIN 413 306 

 

 

---------”--------- 
 

1950/2700 

 

72.22 % 

 

03 

 

06 

 

Shri. PATIL AMOL DILIP  

A/P KALAMWADI 

TAL WALWA  

Dist-SANGLI 

PIN 415 416 

 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1800/2700 

 

66.67 % 

 

04 

 

22 

 

Shri. LOHAR LAXMAN SITARAM  

A/P UPALE 

TAL BARSHI 

Dist-SOLAPUR,  PIN 413 401 

 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1795/2700 

 

66.48 % 

 

05 

 

09 

 

Shri. SHEDASHAL RAJU 

KALSAPPA   

A/P AMBAP TAL HATKANGALE 

Dist- KOLAPUR,  

PIN 416 112 

 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1784/2700 

 

66.07 % 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course.\ 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                              M. A. KAKADE 

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

 

Announcement 
 

 The following in the RANK LIST of the successful candidates at the    

B.Sc. Sugar Technology Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014. 
 

RANK LIST  
 

 

Rank 

order 

 

Seat No. 

 

Name And Address of the 

Candidates 

 

College Name 

 

Mark 

Obtained 

 

Percentage 

 

06 

 

13 

 

Shri. KARANDE ANUP ANKUSH  

A/P- WATEGAON  

TAL WALWA 

Dist-SANGLI, PIN- 415 410 

 

(RCST) Rajarambapu 

College of Sugar 

Technology, URUN-

ISLAMPUR 
 

 

1782/2700 

 

66.00 % 

 

07 

 

07 

 

Shri PATIL SURAJ DINKAR 

A/P KUNDALWADI 

TAL WALWA 

Dist- SANGLI, PIN- 415 411 
 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1767/2700 

 

65.44 % 

 

08 

 

11 

 

Shri DIVATE NITISH BHIMRAO  

AT BLOCK AREA PO KUNDAL 

TAL PALUS 

Dist- SANGLI, PIN- 416 309 
 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1765/2700 

 

65.37 % 

 

09 

 

21 

 

Shri LAD VAIBHAV 

RAMCHANDRA  

AT GAMEWADI 

 PO PISHAVI 

TAL SHAHUWADI  

Dist- KOLHAPUR PIN- 416 213 
 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1749/2700 

 

64.78 % 

 

10 

 

03 

 

Shri BHILAWADE DATTATRAY 

ANANDA 

AT NAVIN VASAHAT PO 

SHIVNAKWADI TAL SHIROL 

Dist-KOLAPUR, PIN- 416 143 
 

 

---------”--------- 

 

1732/2700 

 

64.15 % 

 
Note : The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of 

answer book of any candidate of the said course. 

B.Sc. Exams Section.                               M. A. KAKADE 

Date :- 21
st
 August, 2014                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 

 


