

The following in the <u>MERIT LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.C.S. Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

MERIT LIST

Merit order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
01	3260	Smt. KONDAWALE NIKEETA NETAJI AT- JADHAVWADI POST- TASGAON DIST SATARA, PIN- 415001	(YCIS) Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, SATARA.	2672/3000	89.07 %
02	3327	Smt. DEVKAR PRAPTI SAMBHAJIRAO A/P KIRPE TAL KARAD DIST SATARA- 415103	(SGM) Sadguru Gadge Maharaj College, KARAD.	2671/3000	89.03 %
03	3199	Smt. MOHOTKAR DEEPA SHAMRAO A/P- ISLAMPUR TAL WALWA DIST SANGLI, PIN- 415409	(KMU) Smt. Kusumtai Rajarambapu Patil, Kanya Mahavidyalaya URUN-ISLAMPUR	2579/3000	85.97 %
04	3270	Smt. MORE KISHORI ANANDRAO AT- 57/2 GODOLI SATARA DIST SATARA, PIN- 415001	(YCIS) Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, SATARA.	2560/3000	85.33 %
05	3040	Smt. JOSHI PALLAVI RAVINDRA FL NO 11 OPERA TOWER 754 755, 'A' WARD NEAR TIMBER MARKET KOLHAPUR, PIN- 416012	(NCK) The New College, KOLHAPUR	2555/3000	85.17 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the **RANK LIST** of the successful candidates at the B.C.S. Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

RANK LIST

Rank order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
06	3225	Smt. BHANDARE PORNIMA DHANANJAY 49, KARAJE PETH, SATARA DistSATARA - 415 001.	(YCIS) Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, SATARA.	2543/3000	84.77 %
07	3266	Smt. MAHESHWARI VARSHA NARENDRA F.N. 14 SIDDIVINAYAK HERITAGE, VISAWA NAKA SATARA DistSATARA - 415 012.	(YCIS) Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, SATARA.	2532/3000	84.40 %
08	3039	Smt. HANAMSHET SNEHA SUNIL 705 A WARD SARNAIK COLONY, KOLHAPUR DistKOLHAPUR - 416 012.	(NCK) The New College, KOLHAPUR	2502/3000	83.40 %
09	3323	Smt. DESHMUKH SAYALI UDDHAV A/P CHAPHAL TAL UMBRAJ DIST SATARA – 145 520	(SGM) Sadguru Gadge Maharaj College, KARAD.	2486/3000	82.87 %
10	3154	Shri. MOTE SURAJ NARAYAN SURAJ APPT. SANKESHWAR ROAD, GADHINGLAJ DistKOLHAPUR - 416 502.	(GAD) Shivraj College of Arts & Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science College, GADHINGLAJ,	2485/3000	82.83 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>MERIT LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. Bio-Tech (Entire) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

MERIT LIST

Merit order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
01	19	Smt. PATIL DEVASHREE NITIN PLOT NO16, E WARD, NITIN NIWAS, RUIKAR COLONY, KOLHAPUR. Dist- KOLHAPUR PIN – 416 005	(V) Vivekanand College Kolhapur	2300/2700	85.19 %
02	49	Smt. KURUNDWADKAR SOUMYA KRISHNAJI ANANT PADMA APPT, NEAR R M HIGHSCHOOL BRAHAMANPURI MIRAJ	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2293/2700	84.93 %
03	55	Smt. MULLA NITUFA JAVED FLAT NO 5 BHAWANT BHAVAN NEAR CHEMIST BHAVAN, GULMOHAR COLONY SANGLI	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2239/2700	82.93 %
04	41	Smt. JOSHI SNEHA SADANAND 280, MANGALWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2236/2700	82.81 %
05	31	Smt. CHAVAN ANUJA ASHOK SARJERAO BUNGLOW, PLOT NO 8 SHIVAJI HOUSING SOCIETY SANGLI	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2222/2700	82.30 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>RANK LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. Bio-Tech (Entire) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

RANK LIST

Rank order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
06	36	Smt. DAMAME HEMANGEE HANMANT MAIN ROAD, NEAR AMBABAI TEMPLE ASHTA TAL WALWA DIST SANGLI	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2219/2700	82.19 %
07	45	Smt. KAMBLE KAJAL GANGARAM VAKHAR BHAG JUGAI COLONY BEHIND FAMOUS BEKARY MIRAJ	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2215/2700	82.04 %
08	26	Smt. ULPE SAMIKSHA SANJAY BLOCK NO-71, E WARD, ULPE MALA KASABA BAWADA, KOLHAPUR Dist: KOLHAPUR PIN 416 006	(V) Vivekanand College Kolhapur	2190/2700	81.11 %
09	93	Smt. KIRDAT PRANOTI NAGESH NEAR K.S.D. SHANBHAG, DOULAT NAGAR SATARA Dist: SATARA PIN 415 001	(YCIS) Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, SATARA.	2145/2700	79.44 %
10	57	Smt. PATIL APURVA DADASAHEB 11922/2B SANGMESHWAR HEIGHTS, FLAT NO 12, 2 ND FOOR PATRAKAR NAGAR SANGLI	(KWS) Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli	2143/2700	79.37 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>MERIT LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. I.T.(Information Technology) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

MERIT LIST

Merit order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
01	11	Smt. PAWAR SUJATA RAJENDRA A/P YEDEMACHINDRA Tal-WALWA, Dist-SANGLI, PIN- 415409	(U) KARMVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE, URUN- ISLAMPUR	2271/3000	75.70 %
02	07	Smt. PADALKAR SHITAL DADASO A/P SHIVANI TAL- KADEGAON Dist-SANGLI, PIN- 415305	······································	2260/3000	75.33 %
03	05	Smt. JADHAV VARSHA HANMANT UDAY CHOWK JADHAV GALLI ISLAMPUR TAL WALWA Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 409	······································	2123/3000	70.77 %
04	08	Smt. PATIL AMRUTA SAYAJIRAO AT- ANTRI POST KHURD TAL SHIRALA Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 408	······································	2105/3000	70.17 %
05	09	Smt. PATIL SNEHAL VIJAYKUMAR A/P BIUR Tal- SHIRALA, Dist-SANGLI, PIN 415408		2090/3000	69.67 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>RANK LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. I.T.(Information Technology) Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

RANK LIST

Rank order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
06	06	Shri. KOTHAWALE ATUL GAUTAM A/P SAWALAWADI Tal- MIRAJ, Dist-SANGLI	(U) KARMVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE, URUN- ISLAMPUR	2040/3000	68.00 %
07	10	Shri PAWAR PRAMOD PRAKASH DATTANAGAR KAMERI ROAD ISLAMPUR Tal- WALWA, Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 409.		1878/3000	62.60 %
08	04	Shri FARNE YOGESH NARAYAN MATOSHRI NIVAS VISHAL NAGAR ISLAMPUR TAL- WALWA , Dist-SANGLI		1831/3000	61.03 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section. Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>MERIT LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. Sugar Technology Degree course Examination held in April/May, 2014.

MERIT LIST

Merit order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
01	23	Shri. PATIL RAHULSINH RAJENDRASINH OMSAI VIDYASAGAR COLONY DATTANAGAR, VISHRAMBAG SANGLI TAL MIRAJ Dist-SANGLI PIN 416 415	(RCST) Rajarambapu College of Sugar Technology, URUN- ISLAMPUR	1950/2700	72.22 %
02	25	Shri. SAWANT DINESH RAGHU A/P KOLEGAON TAL MALSHIRAS DIST SOLAPUR PIN 413 306		1950/2700	72.22 %
03	06	Shri. PATIL AMOL DILIP A/P KALAMWADI TAL WALWA Dist-SANGLI PIN 415 416		1800/2700	66.67 %
04	22	Shri. LOHAR LAXMAN SITARAM A/P UPALE TAL BARSHI Dist-SOLAPUR, PIN 413 401		1795/2700	66.48 %
05	09	Shri. SHEDASHAL RAJU KALSAPPA A/P AMBAP TAL HATKANGALE Dist- KOLAPUR, PIN 416 112	"	1784/2700	66.07 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.\

B.Sc. Exams Section.
Date :- 21st August, 2014



The following in the <u>RANK LIST</u> of the successful candidates at the B.Sc. Sugar Technology Degree course Examination held in April/ May, 2014.

RANK LIST

Rank order	Seat No.	Name And Address of the Candidates	College Name	Mark Obtained	Percentage
06	13	Shri. KARANDE ANUP ANKUSH A/P- WATEGAON TAL WALWA Dist-SANGLI, PIN- 415 410	(RCST) Rajarambapu College of Sugar Technology, URUN- ISLAMPUR	1782/2700	66.00 %
07	07	Shri PATIL SURAJ DINKAR A/P KUNDALWADI TAL WALWA Dist- SANGLI, PIN- 415 411		1767/2700	65.44 %
08	11	Shri DIVATE NITISH BHIMRAO AT BLOCK AREA PO KUNDAL TAL PALUS Dist- SANGLI, PIN- 416 309		1765/2700	65.37 %
09	21	Shri LAD VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA AT GAMEWADI PO PISHAVI TAL SHAHUWADI Dist- KOLHAPUR PIN- 416 213		1749/2700	64.78 %
10	03	Shri BHILAWADE DATTATRAY ANANDA AT NAVIN VASAHAT PO SHIVNAKWADI TAL SHIROL Dist-KOLAPUR, PIN- 416 143		1732/2700	64.15 %

Note: The above Merit order is subject to change, if any change in Marks due to verification of answer book of any candidate of the said course.

B.Sc. Exams Section.

Date: - 21st August, 2014